
KNOWN LAND RECORDS MANAGEMENT VENDORS AS OF MARCH 15, 2001 

AmCad 
Christine Delawder 
15867 Mountain Drive 
Broadway, VA  22815 
Voice:  (540) 896-9952 
Fax:  (540) 896-7640 
E-mail:             cdelawder@amcad.com  
Website:           www.amcad.com  

Imaging Acceptance Corporation 
Willis A. Foley, Jr. 
100 Main Street 
Warrenton, Virginia 20186-3333 
Voice:                (540) 349-1985 
Fax: 
E-mail:               wfoley@imagingacceptance.com  
Website:               www.imagingacceptance.com 

Business Information Systems, Inc. 
Jerry Richardson 
333 Industrial Park Road 
Piney Flats, TN 37686 
Voice:   (423) 538-1900 or (800) 829-7599 
Fax:   (423) 538-1919 
E-mail:   Jerry@BISonline.com  
Website:             www.BISONLINE.com  

Logan Systems, Inc. 
Craig Sanders 
P. O. Box 20844 
Greensboro, NC  27420 
Voice:   (800) 342-2208 
Fax:   (336) 299-9905 
E-mail:                logansys@bellsouth.net  
Website:  

Cott Systems 
Eric Foreman 
350 East Wilson Bridge Road 
Worthington, OH  43085 
Voice:   (614) 847-4405 or (800) 234-COTT 
Fax:   (614) 847-3737 
E-mail:                eforeman@cottsystems.com  
Website:             www.cottsystems.com  

Mixnet Corporation 
Arnold Thielen 
4041 University Drive, Suite 200 
Fairfax, VA  22030 
Voice:   (703) 691-7336 
Fax:                    (703) 450-0242 
e-mail:   abt@mixnet.com  
Website:             www.efile.com and www.mixnet.com  

Data Agents, Inc. 
Amy Welman 
120 Tewning Road 
Williamsburg, VA  23188 
Voice:                 (757) 220-5896 
Fax:                    (757) 220-8181 
E-mail:                awelman@dai-world.com  
Website:             www.dataagents.com  

NTS Data Services 
Joe Oricchio, Jr. 
Suite 115-111 
15 Churchville Road 
Bel Air, MD 21014 
Voice:   (888) 458-3820 
Fax:   (888) 297-0823 
E-mail:    joeo@ntsdata.com  
Website:             www.landex.com  

Data General 
<No Contact Name> 
142 Spring Hill Road 
McClean, VA  23456 
Voice:  (770) 814-3605 
Fax:  (770) 814-3705 
Pager:  (888) 506-2840 
E-mail:    
Website:            www.dg.com  

PEC 
Christy Lentile 
12750 Fair Lakes Circle 
Fairfax, VA  22033 
Voice:   (703) 679-4900 
Fax:   (703) 679-4901 
E-mail:    clentile@pec.com   
Website:             www.pec.com  

Eagle Computer Systems, Inc. 
Brock Taylor 
P. O. Box 1020 
Eagle, CO  81631 
Voice:  (970) 328-7229 
Fax:  (970) 328-6521  
E-mail:  btaylor@ecsplus.com   
Website:            www.ecsplus.com  

Reams Computer Corporation 
F. Gordon Reams 
11838 Canon Boulevard 
Newport News, VA  23606 
Voice:   (757) 873-0233 
   (888) 800-7057 
Fax:   (757) 873-0894 
E-mail:              GordonR@reamscomputer.com  
Website:            www.reamscomputer.com  

International Land Systems, Inc. 
Brandon D. Hensley 
9525 Georgia Avenue, Suite 205 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-1439 
Voice:  (301) 587-7531 
Fax:  (301) 587-2796 
E-mail:  brandon@landsystems.com  
Website:            www.landsystems.com 

Supreme Court of Virginia 
Ken Mittendorff 
100 North 9th Street, 3rd Floor 
Richmond, VA  233219 
Voice:   (804) 786-7817 
Fax:   (804) 692-0943 
E-mail:    kmittendorff@courts.state.va.us 
Website:  
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